SPC-03-ELR-xxCDFM
DS-5864  Rev 0.1  2009-11-6
Features
 Date rate 155Mbps
 Up to 100km transmission on SMF
 1311nm,1431nm,1451nm,1471nm,1491nm,
1511nm,1531nm,1551nm,1571nm,1591nm,
1611nm uncooled DFB laser and PIN

Units in mm(inch)
Figure 5, Mechanical Design Diagram of the SFP
Order Information
Table 9 – Order Information
Part No. Application Data Rate Laser Source Fiber Type
SPC-03-ELR-31CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1311nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-43CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1431nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-45CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1451nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-47CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1471nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-49CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1491nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-51CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1511nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-53CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1531nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-55CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1551nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-57CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1571nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-59CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1591nm DFB SMF
SPC-03-ELR-61CDFM CWDM 100km 155M 155Mbps 1611nm DFB SMF
Warnings
SPC-03-ELR-xxCDFM
DS-5864  Rev 0.1  2009-11-6
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static
free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct